Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Hazel Howatson
Sheena Bowman
Doreen Leask
Anne Reoch
Janice Fleming
Sharon Young
Ruth Clark
Eileen Fullarton

Edna Wallwork

Gross

88
91
83
94
91
92
100
98

100

19

11

21

15

16

21

18

20

21/04/2025 - 1562 - SGW Medal (2)/ lola R2 (21/04/2025)

73

76

76

79

80

80

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 2

Pos Name

1

2

Debbie Findlater
Jan Petrie
Marian Pyper
Wendy Lownie
Barbara Baikie
Julie Mercer
Margaret Stewart
Valerie Morris

Carol Smith

Gross

98
101
104
11
102
120
107
126

NR

26

25

28

33

22

37

23

30

37

76

78

80

83

84

96

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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