Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

21/04/2025 - 1562 - SGW Medal (2)/ Iola R2 (21/04/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Hazel Howatson	88	19	69
2	Sheena Bowman	91	19	72
3	Doreen Leask	83	11	72
4	Anne Reoch	94	21	73
5	Janice Fleming	91	15	76
6	Sharon Young	92	16	76
7	Ruth Clark	100	21	79
8	Eileen Fullarton	98	18	80
9	Edna Wallwork	100	20	80

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Debbie Findlater	98	26	72
2	Jan Petrie	101	25	76
3	Marian Pyper	104	28	76
4	Wendy Lownie	111	33	78
5	Barbara Baikie	102	22	80
6	Julie Mercer	120	37	83
7	Margaret Stewart	107	23	84
8	Valerie Morris	126	30	96
9	Carol Smith	NR	37	NR